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000052367 Roof Replacement 20,800 02/18/2025

10836 POOL 85 03/04/1996

10235 SFR 370 09/22/1995

2023HX Base Yr

1253 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 2,994 149.9329 167.92 502,752 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2392

BAS 2,392 100 2,392 285,182

FGR 590 55 324 38,628

FOP 145 30 44 5,245

FSP 319 40 128 15,261

UDU 192 55 106 12,638

3,638 2,994 356,954

BAS= W14 FSP= W35 S7 E9  R3 D3  E23 N10$ S10 W23  U3 L3  W9
N7 W18 S36 FGR= S25 E7 S1 E10 N1 E7 N23 W10 N2 W14 $ E14 S2
E10 S5 E7 FOP= S8 E14 N8  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3 $  R3 U3  E8 D3 R3
E12 S1 E10 N44$ PTR= N30 UDU= N16 W12 S16 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 610.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 915

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,578.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,867

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 5,100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

26,218

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


